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Product Paper/plastic bibs 

References 

 
Color 

 
Blue 

 
Green 

 
White 

 
Orange 

 
Pink 

 
Dark 
blue 

 
Lime 

 
Lavender 

 
Reference 

 
116728 

 
116747 

 
116748 

 
3014611 

 
3014612 

 
3107041 

 
3107043 

 
3107042 

Picture 

 
 

    

Description 
Aprons with very absorbent tissue paper bonded to a layer of plastic, for 
excellent atiers protection. 

Characteristics 
& Technical 
data 

 

Dimensions 
Width: 54 cm 

Height: 60 cm 

Diameter 10,5 cm (± 0,5 cm) 

Weight 850 g (± 10%) 

Traceability By lot number printed on the roll 

 
 

Storage 

 
Roll of 80 pre cut aprons with tie. 
Packaged in clear plastic with non-adhesive label. 
Keep in a cool, dry place. 
 

Garantee Not applicable 

Shelf life 

 

 
 

Legal 
Information 

Not applicable 
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