

TECHNICAL SHEET

Product	Paper/plastic bibs								
References	Color	Blue	Green	White	Orange	Pink	Dark blue	Lime	Lavender
	Reference	116728	116747	116748	3014611	3014612	3107041	3107043	3107042
Picture									
Description	Aprons with very absorbent tissue paper bonded to a layer of plastic, for excellent atiers protection.								
Characteristics & Technical data		Dimensions Width: 54 cm Height: 60 cm							
		Diameter	10	10,5 cm (± 0,5 cm)					
	-	Weight 850 g (± 10%)							
		Traceabili	ty By	By lot number printed on the roll					
Storage	Roll of 80 pre cut aprons with tie. Packaged in clear plastic with non-adhesive label. Keep in a cool, dry place.								
Garantee	Not applicable								
Shelf life									
Legal Information	Not applicable								

Version 2.2

Updated January 18th, 2021